
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 ALEXANDRU PAUL BARLA 15 1163.1778 6558.377

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 12.8280 284.241 1715p. 50c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 36.1446 257.577 581p. 30c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 36.7893 710.069 299p. 36c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 50.5160 149.701 1841p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 51.2820 355.103 273p. 20c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 54.0541 228.012 1591p. 78c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 62.6450 205.174 1724p. 49c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 64.5756 577.600 542p. 41c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 68.6813 355.103 364p. 24c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 83.6502 755.854 263p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 91.8433 354.973 1557p. 49c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 94.0695 710.027 489p. 42c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 107.7845 354.886 501p. 29c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 146.8532 354.889 715p. 36c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 201.4612 905.168 6433p. 823c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 DRAGOMIR MARIUS MINDRA 13 1353.6345 4799.486

URZICENI 28.04.2013 38.0228 150.566 1841p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 52.7842 205.535 1724p. 49c.

PALANKA 07.07.2013 62.3145 467.036 337p. 26c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 72.5755 355.836 1557p. 49c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 78.5669 228.496 1591p. 78c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 81.1188 355.750 715p. 36c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 93.6454 711.793 299p. 36c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 97.3760 284.997 1715p. 50c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 113.7724 355.746 501p. 29c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 120.8791 355.963 364p. 24c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 147.2393 711.751 489p. 42c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 175.5594 260.054 581p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 219.7802 355.963 273p. 20c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 VISENOIU VIOREL HARSESTI 13 1488.4709 5303.463

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 8.1632 284.978 1715p. 50c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 15.3846 355.547 715p. 36c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 57.0343 755.933 263p. 30c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 60.2409 256.957 581p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 77.8443 355.543 501p. 29c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 109.9937 228.947 1591p. 78c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 128.8344 710.021 489p. 42c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 130.4348 710.063 299p. 36c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 138.3764 577.370 542p. 41c.

Clubul :      SPERANTA HARSESTI
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SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 156.6126 206.195 1724p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 168.4982 355.759 273p. 20c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 217.2733 150.391 1841p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 219.7802 355.759 364p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 GHEORGHE OPRICA BIRLA-MANDRA 11 1048.6796 3774.334

PALANKA 07.07.2013 11.8695 466.420 337p. 26c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 13.7694 259.279 581p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 21.9780 355.741 273p. 20c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 23.9067 284.809 1715p. 50c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 38.4616 355.741 364p. 24c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 45.2436 205.477 1724p. 49c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 85.2797 150.336 1841p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 116.0839 355.528 715p. 36c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 151.4770 228.398 1591p. 78c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 250.9506 756.992 263p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 289.6596 355.613 1557p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 BITU VIOREL VALENI-OLT 10 1002.6168 4405.251

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 4.6403 207.820 1724p. 49c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 21.5743 289.223 1715p. 50c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 27.6555 231.354 1591p. 78c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 79.8479 766.246 263p. 30c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 85.8895 721.234 489p. 42c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 102.0979 360.378 715p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 149.7006 360.375 501p. 29c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 151.2915 590.900 542p. 41c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 179.2504 156.447 1841p. 49c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 200.6689 721.274 299p. 36c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 MARINICA DANIEL HARSESTI 10 1769.8008 4460.486

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 74.1758 354.929 364p. 24c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 118.6094 708.550 489p. 42c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 144.4867 754.539 263p. 30c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 145.7726 284.236 1715p. 50c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 169.5568 354.795 1557p. 49c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 177.1218 575.707 542p. 41c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 184.1653 254.987 581p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 186.8132 354.929 273p. 20c.

PALANKA 07.07.2013 195.8457 463.101 337p. 26c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 373.2535 354.713 501p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 GROSU + IONESCU S. STOLNICI 10 2078.4210 3821.704

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 121.7712 573.830 542p. 41c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 143.4003 149.417 1841p. 49c.

PALANKA 07.07.2013 166.1721 461.217 337p. 26c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 190.6354 707.059 299p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 212.5874 354.330 715p. 36c.
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TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 215.1604 284.010 1715p. 50c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 233.1406 354.405 1557p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 245.5090 354.326 501p. 29c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 252.7473 354.542 273p. 20c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 297.2973 228.568 1591p. 78c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 STAN DANIEL BARLA 9 978.6932 2551.020

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 11.9422 228.899 1591p. 78c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 52.6654 355.725 1557p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 55.9440 355.643 715p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 57.8842 355.639 501p. 29c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 85.1312 285.033 1715p. 50c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 89.5009 257.657 581p. 30c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 149.3754 150.467 1841p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 237.2390 206.101 1724p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 239.0109 355.856 364p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 PARASCHIV GHEORGHE STOLNICI 9 1408.7613 3953.223

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 49.8155 572.910 542p. 41c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 91.2547 148.173 1841p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 99.1879 204.777 1724p. 49c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 102.6616 752.113 263p. 30c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 108.4548 282.773 1715p. 50c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 157.1906 706.060 299p. 36c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 159.5092 706.018 489p. 42c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 262.9371 353.118 715p. 36c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 377.7499 227.281 1591p. 78c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 TIR EMIL HARSESTI 9 1557.2185 3110.362

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 49.5626 283.438 1715p. 50c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 72.2891 254.450 581p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 85.1649 354.144 364p. 24c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 165.7033 354.010 1557p. 49c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 177.1218 575.084 542p. 41c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 177.6208 148.829 1841p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 244.7796 204.931 1724p. 49c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 255.6238 707.880 489p. 42c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 329.3526 227.596 1591p. 78c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 BADITA CONSTANTIN HARSESTI 8 1053.6792 3284.322

URZICENI 28.04.2013 38.0228 149.241 1841p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 52.6654 354.454 1557p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 57.8842 354.371 501p. 29c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 97.4478 205.192 1724p. 49c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 104.3369 227.901 1591p. 78c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 221.4022 575.899 542p. 41c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 231.0838 708.611 489p. 42c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 250.8361 708.653 299p. 36c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 MASALA PETRE+MARIAN HARSESTI 8 1571.7887 2410.792

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 120.6496 205.721 1724p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 145.1509 354.997 1557p. 49c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 157.4344 284.381 1715p. 50c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 159.6480 228.434 1591p. 78c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 183.5959 149.782 1841p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 230.7692 355.129 273p. 20c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 246.1274 255.915 581p. 30c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 328.4133 576.433 542p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 GHEORGHE ALEXANDRU BIRLA-MANDRA 7 570.8740 3078.050

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 12.2449 285.073 1715p. 50c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 49.0797 711.682 489p. 42c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 76.9231 711.724 299p. 36c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 91.1376 228.609 1591p. 78c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 97.7860 579.489 542p. 41c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 113.7724 355.807 501p. 29c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 129.9303 205.666 1724p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 MIU NICUSOR HARSESTI 6 1049.8980 2056.903

URZICENI 28.04.2013 27.1592 149.428 1841p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 120.8791 354.751 364p. 24c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 143.4403 284.035 1715p. 50c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 234.1137 708.582 299p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 256.9043 354.617 1557p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 267.4014 205.490 1724p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 DOBRESCU IONUT BIRLA-MANDRA 5 955.0369 2288.394

PALANKA 07.07.2013 35.6083 465.872 337p. 26c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 175.8242 355.445 273p. 20c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 190.1141 756.532 263p. 30c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 224.1490 355.317 1557p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 329.3413 355.228 501p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 VATASOIU ION HARSESTI 5 1009.8591 1782.054

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 156.7116 354.630 1557p. 49c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 189.6208 354.547 501p. 29c.

PALANKA 07.07.2013 207.7151 463.173 337p. 26c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 225.1748 354.551 715p. 36c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 230.6368 255.153 581p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 NEAGA ION BARLA 5 1231.7926 2265.191

PALANKA 07.07.2013 178.0415 467.174 337p. 26c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 197.1741 355.827 1557p. 49c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 208.4870 579.738 542p. 41c.
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URZICENI 28.04.2013 283.5415 150.561 1841p. 49c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 364.5485 711.891 299p. 36c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 ILIE SILVIU STOLNICI-FALFANI 4 559.7776 1347.934

URZICENI 28.04.2013 35.8501 149.769 1841p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 84.6868 206.449 1724p. 49c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 215.1604 284.361 1715p. 50c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 224.0803 707.355 299p. 36c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 ROSU VALICA BIRLA 4 1039.9656 1797.866

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 157.9961 355.877 1557p. 49c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 288.3436 711.770 489p. 42c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 296.5780 150.606 1841p. 49c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 297.0479 579.613 542p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 MANEA DANIEL MIHAI BIRLA 3 370.7252 734.264

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 79.8240 228.386 1591p. 78c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 104.0462 355.578 1557p. 49c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 186.8550 150.300 1841p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 BADOI ION BIRLA-MANDRA 3 405.5281 1349.260

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 76.9231 710.435 299p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 156.5934 354.878 364p. 24c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 172.0116 283.947 1715p. 50c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 MOCANU DANIEL HARSESTI 3 436.9691 1283.589

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 79.3358 575.380 542p. 41c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 85.3147 354.065 715p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 272.3186 354.144 1557p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 MANEA ILIE BARLA 3 506.4315 970.906

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 60.1399 355.697 715p. 36c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 153.6926 355.693 501p. 29c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 292.5990 259.516 581p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 DRAGOMIR MARIAN+FLORIN MINDRA 3 675.2117 1650.287

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 206.1657 356.659 1557p. 49c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 219.5572 580.782 542p. 41c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 249.4888 712.846 489p. 42c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

25 CIUCA ILIE HARSESTI 3 677.4599 1141.725

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 98.5423 283.846 1715p. 50c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 194.4595 149.247 1841p. 49c.
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LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 384.4581 708.632 489p. 42c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

26 POPA RADU HARSESTI-
CIOBANI

3 745.2170 1267.160

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 92.3077 354.034 715p. 36c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 323.6659 204.869 1724p. 49c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 329.2434 708.257 489p. 42c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

27 MARINICA MARIUS HARSESTI 3 867.8383 866.822

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 180.4752 354.579 1557p. 49c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 317.7843 284.024 1715p. 50c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 369.5788 228.219 1591p. 78c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

28 PUSCA MARIUS HARSESTI 2 162.4649 354.558

URZICENI 28.04.2013 50.5160 149.240 1841p. 49c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 111.9489 205.318 1724p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

29 MOTOIANU ALIN + TIJA SARBII MAGURA 2 265.5455 441.905

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 125.9475 288.259 1715p. 50c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 139.5980 153.646 1841p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

30 BACEANU DAVID ICOANA-OT 2 370.8229 497.972

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 115.4293 208.934 1724p. 49c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 255.3936 289.038 1715p. 50c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

31 MACRI ION STOLNICI 2 423.4109 1279.237

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 206.6420 573.054 542p. 41c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 216.7689 706.183 489p. 42c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

32 CIRSTOVEANU GHEORGHE CIOBANI 2 533.7599 505.835

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 217.0842 355.537 1557p. 49c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 316.6757 150.298 1841p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

33 MILITARU VINCIU BIRLA 1 55.2345 356.551

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 55.2345 356.551 1557p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

34 LASCU GHEORGHE SIRBI-MAGURA 1 80.9249 358.221

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 80.9249 358.221 1557p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

35 IONESCU NICOLAE STOLNICI 1 112.9821 148.054

URZICENI 28.04.2013 112.9821 148.054 1841p. 49c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

36 TUCULEANU DAN HARSESTI 1 128.4522 354.515

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 128.4522 354.515 1557p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

37 VEISA ROMEO GHE. HARSESTI 1 146.4355 353.972

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 146.4355 353.972 1557p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

38 IVAN ADRIAN OCTAVIAN STOLNICI 1 215.8672 573.365

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 215.8672 573.365 542p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

39 COMAN FLORIN HARSESTI 1 225.4733 255.476

TECUCI 01.06.2013 225.4733 255.476 581p. 30c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

40 NECULESCU DANUT HARSESTI 1 233.8193 283.897

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 233.8193 283.897 1715p. 50c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

41 VOINEA ALEXANDRU HARSESTI 1 265.0812 205.376

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 265.0812 205.376 1724p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

42 CONSTANTINESCU MARIN HARSESTI 1 318.6813 354.647

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 318.6813 354.647 273p. 20c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

43 DIMA + VISAN BIRLA-BADESTI 1 331.3417 153.313

URZICENI 28.04.2013 331.3417 153.313 1841p. 49c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

44 STANA IONUT IRINEL SARBII MAGURA 1 370.6496 212.261

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 370.6496 212.261 1724p. 49c.
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